NSAV Announces Launch of Centralized Cryptocurrency Exchange, NSAVx



London, United Kingdom Dec 14, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - Net Savings Link, Inc. (OTC: NSAV), a cryptocurrency, blockchain, and digital asset technology company, announced today that the Company has launched its Centralized Cryptocurrency Exchange (CEX), NSAVx https://nsavx.com/. The acquisition of the CEX was completed last week and rebranded to operate under the NSAV banner today.

This exciting new platform is the Company's flagship blockchain business in the growing space of curated Web3 assets and secure digital wallets and rewards.

The NSAVx platform will continue to provide the latest and best security features and enhanced safety protocols for storage. The rewards platform will also utilize a marketing and advertising revenue model for third-party Web3 projects and the general support of the blockchain industry.

NSAV released the following statement, "We are thrilled to announce the launch of our long-awaited CEX, NSAVx and we would like to thank all of our shareholders for their patience during this process."

The Company went on to state, "The addition of NSAVx will allow the Company to consolidate and potentially monetize its current minority holdings in the industry. The completion of this acquisition also marks a change in company strategy to focus on wholly-owned proprietary digital technologies and the coming growth expected across Web3, the IOT, and the tokenization of traditional valuable assets."

NSAV's vision is the establishment of a fully integrated technology company, that provides turnkey technological solutions to the cryptocurrency, blockchain, and digital asset industries. Over time, the Company plans to provide a wide range of services such as software solutions, e-commerce, financial services, advisory services, and information technology.

For further information please contact NSAV at info@nsavholdinginc.com

The NSAVx Discord Server can be accessed at https://discord.com/invite/7Q2Vv5NmKd

The NSAV Twitter account can be accessed at https://twitter.com/nsav_tech

The NSAV corporate website can be accessed at http://nsavholdinginc.com

The NSAV Centralized Cryptocurrency Exchange (CEX) website can be accessed at https://ex.nsavexchange.com/main

The NSAV CEX Twitter account can be accessed at https://twitter.com/nsavcex

The NSAVDEX Exchange website can be accessed at https://nsavdex.io/

The NSAV Premium OTC Crypto Trading Desk website can be accessed at https://nsavholdinginc.com/otc-desk/

The NSAV Hong Kong OTC Crypto Trading Desk website can be accessed at

https://hkotc.co/

The NSAVDEX Exchange Telegram account can be accessed at https://t.me/NSAVDEXorg

This press release contains certain forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, which are intended to be covered by the safe harbors created thereby. Investors are cautioned that all forward-looking statements involve risks and uncertainties, including without limitation, the ability of Net Savings Link, Inc. to accomplish its stated plan of business. Net Savings Link, Inc. believes that the assumptions underlying the forward-looking statements contained herein are reasonable, any of the assumptions could be inaccurate, and therefore, there can be no assurance that the forward-looking statements included in this press release will prove to be accurate. In light of the significant uncertainties inherent in the forward-looking statements included herein, the inclusion of such information should not be regarded as a representation by Net Savings Link, Inc. or any other person.

Contact

Net Savings Link, Inc.

info@nsavholdinginc.com

Media Contact

Net Savings Link, Inc.

info@nsavholdinginc.com

+1 (718) 569-8815

Source: Net Savings Link, Inc.

See on IssueWire